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Breakfast Room Galley Kitchen Kit-Family Combo Liv-Din Combo
Butlers Pantry Gourmet Kit-Island Other
Dining "L" Kit-Breakfast Bar Kit-Living Combo Sep Dining Rm
Efficiency Kit Kit-Country Kit-Table Space Breakfast nook

Exterior Construction
Alum/Steel Siding Combination Hardiplank Other Synthetic Stucco
Asbestos Composition Log Precast Concrete T-1-11
Brick Concrete/Block Log Siding Shake Vinyl Siding
Brick and Siding Dryvit Masonite Shingle Wood
Brick Front Fiber Cement Siding Metal Stucco
Cedar Siding Frame Mod/Manuf Stone

Foundation
Concrete Block Concrete Slab Permanent Slab Concrete Wood
Concrete Piers Crawl Space Pilings BlckBrck StoneFound Foundation - None

Model Name Original Builder Name Building/Project Name
Y N New Construction

Disability Access
2+ Access Exits Doors-Lvr Handle Flooring Mod Low Pile Carpeting Roll-in Shower
32"+ wide doors Doors-Recede Grab Bars Modify Lvl Entry-Main Roll-under Vanity

36"+ wide Halls Doors-Swing In Hearing Mod None Sight Mod
48"+ Halls Elevator Kitchen Mod Other Thrshlds <5/8"
>84' Garage Door Entry Slope <1' Low Bathroom Mirrors Other Bath Mod Vehicle Transfer Area
Chairlift Flooring Mod Low Closet Rods Ramp-Main Lvl Wheelchair Height Mailbox

Wheelchair Height Shelves
Wheelchair Mod

Property Condition
As-is condition Decorator Allow Rehab Potential Scope Project To Be Built
Building Winterized Fixer-Upper Renov/Remod Shell Under Construction
Converted Use Needs Work Restored Shows Well

Roofing
Cedar/Shake Foam Rubber Shingle/Architect Tile
Composite Hip Shingle-Asbestos Shingle/F-Glass Unknown
Concrete Metal Shingle-Asphalt Slag/Built-up Tar & Gravel
Copper Other Shingle-Wood Slate

Security
24 hour security Exterior Cameras Monitored Security Gate Carbon Monoxide Detector(s)
Desk in Lobby Fire Detect Sys Motion Detectors Spkler Sys-indoor Smoke Detector
Doorman Intercom Non-Monitored Surveillance Sys Security System
Electric Alarm Main Entrance Lock Resident Manager Window Grills

Architectural Style
A-Frame Chalet French Country Raised Rambler Transitional
Art Deco Colonial French Provincial Raised Rancher Tudor
Arts & Crafts Contemporary International Rambler Victorian
Beaux Arts Cottage Log Home Rancher Villa
Bilevel Craftsman Manor Salt Box Frmhouse/Natnl.Folk
Bungalow Dome Other Spanish Gerogian
Cabin Dutch Colonial Post & Beam Split Foyer
Cape Cod Farm House Prairie Split Level
Carriage House Federal Provincial Traditional

TV/Cable/Comm
220 Line CATV/Lot Line Mult Phone Lines Phone Jacks-Plug TV Antenna
Cable-Prewired DSL Available Other Satellite Rec/Dish TV Jacks
CATV/Dwelling ISDN at Dwelling Phone Jacks-Mod Special power Udgrd Utils

Dwelling Type
Attach/Row Hse Dutch Colonial Hi-Rise 9+ Floors Other Townhouse
Back-to-Back Duplex House of Worship Patio Home Vacation Home
Bed & Breakfast Dwelling w/ Rental Mid-Rise 5-8 Floors Penthouse Vacation Rental
Detached Garage/Park Space Mobile Semi-Detached Quad
Double Wide Garden 1-4 Floors Multi-Family Traditional Over Storefront

Townhouse Type
Detached Interior Multiplex Quad
End Lower Piggyback Upper 

Walls/Ceilings
2 Story Ceilings Cathedral Ceilings Other Vaulted Ceilings Wood Walls
9+ Ceilings Dry Wall Paneled Walls Vinyl High
Beamed Ceilings Log Walls Plaster Walls Tray Ceilings Low
Brick Masonry Tray Ceilings Wood Ceilings
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Windows/Doors
Atrium Doors Double Pane Windows Insulated Window(s) Screens Storm Windows
Atrium Windows Energy Star Low-E windows Six Panel Doors Triple Pane Windows
Bay/Bow Windows French Doors Other Skylight(s) Wood Frame
Casement Green House Palladian Windows Sliding Glass Dr
Vinyl Clad Insulated Door(s) Recessed Lighting Storm Door(s)

Year Built Year Renovated
Building - Floor Plan

Story List
Lower 1 Lower 2 Main Upper 1 Upper 2

(The below options will vary depending on your Story List selection)
# of L2 Bedrooms # of U1 Bedrooms # of L1 Full Baths # of U2 Fill Baths # of Main Half Bath
# of L1 Bedrooms # of U2 Bedrooms # of Main Full Baths # of L2 Half Baths # of U1 Half Baths
# of Main Bedrooms # of L2 Full Baths # of U1 Full Baths # of L1 Half Baths # of U2 Half Baths

Interior Style
Efficiency Floor Plan-Open Jr-1 Bedroom Other
Flat Flr-Pln Traditional Loft

Main Entrance
Center Hall Hall Lower Level Side Two Story Foyer
Foyer Living Room Other Split Foyer

Total Bedrooms Total Full Baths Total Half Baths
Building - Measurements

House Dimensions : L House Dimensions: W Fin SQFT Above Grade
Fin SQFT Below Grade Unfin SQFT Above Grade Unfin SQFT Below Grade
Total Finished Sq Ft R-Factor Bsmt R-Factor Ceilings R-Factor Exterior Walls

Building - Other Structures
Bank Barn Carriage House Guest House Office/Studio Shed Shop
Barn Cattle/Dairy Barn Horse Stable Other Storage Brn/Shed
Barn/Stable Center Aisle Indoor Arena Poultry House Tenant House
Belmont Corn Barn Loafing Shed Run-in Shed Tobacco Barn
Boat House Gazebo Machine Shed Shed
Cabana/Pool House Greenhouse None Shed Row

Building - Rooms
Room Type Exists Y N Level Flooring Fireplace Type Length Width

(See Picklick in Keystone)
Bedroom - Master
Bedroom- Master 2
Bedroom - First
Bedroom - Second
Bedroom - Third
Bedroom - Fourth
Bedroom - Fifth
Dining Room
Family Room
Kitchen
Unfinished Basement
Living Room
Foyer
Sitting Room
Den
Breakfast Room
Recreation Room
Library
Other Room 1
Other Room 2
Other Room 3
Garage
Carport

Building - Rooms Other
Y N 2nd Family Room Y N Efficiency (Additional) Y N Lndry-Sep Rm Y N Other
Y N 2nd Master BR Y N Encl Glass Prch Y N Lndry-Uppr Lvl Y N Photo Lab/Darkroom
Y N 2nd Stry Fam Ovrlk Y N Game/Exer Rm Y N Loft Y N Professional Off
Y N 2nd Stry Fam Rm Y N Great Room Y N MBR w/Sit Rm Y N Solarium
Y N Attic-Finished Y N In-Law/auPair/Ste Y N Maids Rm/Quart Y N Storage Room
Y N Attic-Unfinished Y N Laundry-BR Lvl Y N Main Lvl BR Y N Sun/Florida Room
Y N Den/Stdy/Lib Y N Laundry-Kit Lvl Y N Mud Room Y N Utility Room

Y N Workshop
Building - Unit

# of Floors/Unit Number of Units
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Level Location
1st Floor Floors 11-15 Floors 2-5 Other Penthouse Top Floor
Basement Floors 15+ Floors 6-10 Patio Terrace Townhouse

Building - Utilities
Cooling Fuel

Bottled Gas Electric Geo-thermal Natural Gas None
Other

Cooling System
AirPurificationSystem Central A/C FreshAirRecoverySys Programmable ThermostatWall Unit
Attic Fan Dehumidifier Heat Pump(s) Solar Rough-In Whole House Fan
Ceiling Fan(s) Energy Star Cooling System None Other Window Unit(s)

Zoned
Heating Fuel

Bottled Gas/Prop Electric Nat Gas Avail Oil Wood
Central Geo-thermal Natural Gas Other
Coal Kerosene None Solar

Heating System
90% Forced Air Floor Furnace None S/W Changeover Wall Unit
Baseboard Forced Air Other Solar Act/Pass Wood Burn Stove
Central Heat Pump(s) Programmable ThermostatSolar Rough-In Zoned
Electric Air Filter Hot Water Radiant Space Heater Ceiling

Enrgy Star Heat Sys Humidifier Radiator Steam
Hot Water

60+ Gallon Tank Electric None S/W Changeover Instant Hot Water
Bottled Gas Multi-tank Oil Solar Tankless
Coal Natural Gas Other Wood

Metering
All Common Electricity is sep Fully Separate Gas if Separate Heat is Common
Other

Sewer/Septic
Applied for Permit Lateral/Tap Off Main Other Sept<# of BR Shared Sewer
Capping Fill Lateral/Tap On-Site Sewer Tap Fee Sept=# of BR Site Evaluation On File
Cess Pool Low Pressure Pipe (LPP) Pressure Dose Sept># of BR W/I 50'
Gravity Sept Fld Mound System Public H/U Avail Septic
Grinder Pump None Public Septic Septic Pump
Holding Tank Not Applied for Permit Public Sewer Shared Septic

Water
Cistern Holding Tank Other Spring Well Permit Applied For

Conditioner Public Tap Fee
Filter None Public H/U Avail W/I 50' Well Permit on File

Grey Water Shared Spring Rainwater Harvesting Well Well-Shared

Community
Financial - Fee (* indicates mandatory field for Rental properties)

Annually Annually Annually
Monthly Monthly Monthly
None None None
One Time One Time One Time
Quarterly Quarterly Quarterly
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
Zip Code Zip 4

Property - Community
Advertised Subdivision Elementary School
Middle School High School
Y N HOA

HOA/Condo/Coop Community Amenities
Answr Serv Boat Ramp Guest Suites Pool Mem Avail Sauna
Art Studio Boat Slip Horse Trails Pool-Indoor Security
Bar/Lounge Bowling Alley Hot tub Pool-Outdoor Soccer Field
Baseball Field Club House Golf Course membership availablePutting Green Spa
Basketball Courts Extra Storage Jog/walk Path Racquet Ball
Beach Fencing Lake Rec Center
Beauty Salon Gated Community Library Retirement Community
Bike Trail Golf Club Marina Club Riding/Stables
Billiard Room Golf Course membership availableMeeting Room Satellite TV

HOA/Condo/Coop Fee Includes
A/C unit(s) Gas None Snow Removal Exercise Room
Air Conditioning Golf Course Other Standard Phone Service Laundry
Cable TV Heat Parking Fee Taxes Sauna
Broadband High speed Internet Pier/Dock Maint Tennis Courts
CAM Lawn Care rear Pool(s) Tot Lot(s)/Plygrd
Comm Center Lawn Care side Rec Faclty Trash Removal
Custodial Srvcs MaintenanceLawn Maintenance Reserve Funds Underlying Mort
Electricity Management Road Maint Water
Ext Bldg Maint Master Ins Policy Sewer Alarm System

HOA/Condo/Coop Management
Builder/Developer Other Owner/Self-Mgt Prof-Off Site Prof-On Site

Prop Lessee Asso.
HOA/Condo/Coop Rules

Adult Liv Comm Covenants Moving In Times Pets-Cats Only Restrictions
Altr/Arch Chgs Credit/Board Appr None Pets-Not Allowed RV/Boat/Trail
Antenna Elevator Use Other Pets-Size restrict Selling
Appl Fee Reqd Feasibility Study Parking Pets-w/app/dep Sep Land Leased
Bldg Restr Fencing Pets-Allowed Rec Equip
Comm Vehicles Prohibited Moving Fees Reqd Pets-Area Renting

Roads
Access-above grade City/County Private Road Rd Maint Agree Paved
Access-below grade Concrete Process for Approval State Public street
Access-on grade Dirt Railroad-Mainline Tar and Chip

Front Loading 
Garage
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Alley Easemnt/Rt Way Railroad-Potential Unimproved Road
Approved Gravel Railroad-Siding US Hwy/Interstate
Black Top No Road Railroad-Spur Interstate Access

Transportation
1 mi-Comm Rail 1 mi-subway Airport 5-10 miles Comm Chrtr Svc Public Bus Svc
1 mi-Metro Bus Airport 2-5 miles Airport <2 miles Other Rsh Hr Comm Svc

Property - Farm
Y N Farm Number of Silos Number of Tenant Dwellings Pasture Acres
Best Use

Farm Operation
Beef Feeder Operation Hay Orchard Row Crop
Dairy General Hog Other Truck
Pasture Grain Horse Poultry Vineyard

Main Barn Size Tillable Acres
Total Silos Capacity Marsh Acreage

Potential Livestock
Cattle Horses Other Poultry
Goats None Pigs Sheep

Poultry Farm Features

Alarm System Broilers Foggers (all allowed) House Type - Shed

Auto Foggers Capacity - under 20,000 House Type A-Frame Roasters

Breeders Capacity - 20,000-30,000 Cornish Hens House Type Dble Decker Other
Present Livestock

Cattle Horses Other Poultry
Goats None Pigs Sheep

Property - Location

Election District Area County

Incorporated City/Town ADC Map Cook Coordinate TBM Map Book Coordinate
Section Lot Block/Square
Phase Parcel Number Tax Map Number
Liber Number Folio Number

Location Type
Bay Creek Lake None Pond
Canal Lagoon Mountain Ocean River

Other Slideslop
Directions

Property - Tax Info
Tax ID Number County Tax
Improvement Amount Tap
Land Assessment Amount Special tax assessment
Total Assessment Refuse
Year Assessed Total Taxes
City/Town Tax Tax Year
Agricultural District

Property - Water
Y N Water Oriented
Y N Riparian Rights Convey
#Boats - Non Power #Boats - Power # of Docks

Dock Type
Against Bulkhead Multiple Slip Other Ramp Swim Only
Mooring None Pier Single Slip Type A

Blocks to Navigable Water Mean Low Water Name of Body of Water
Y N Navigable Water Y N Physical Dock/Slip Conveys Y N Water Access Y N Water Front
Water Frontage Y N Water View

Capacity - 30,001-
40,000
Capacity - over 
40,000
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